

1.1 moves to amend H.F. No., the delete everything amendment (A17-0264),
1.2 as follows:

1.3 Page 48, line 12, after "including" insert "audited financial statements" and delete the
1.4 colon and insert a semicolon

1.5 Page 48, delete lines 13 and 14

1.6 Page 50, delete line 4

1.7 Page 50, line 5, delete "(3)" and insert "(2)"

1.8 Page 50, line 6, delete "(4)" and insert "(3)"

1.9 Page 50, line 25, delete "program" and insert "programmatic"

1.10 Page 50, line 28, delete "receipt" and insert "request of the office"

1.11 Page 53, line 19, delete everything after the period

1.12 Page 53, delete lines 20 to 22

1.13 Page 64, line 24, delete everything after the period

1.14 Page 64, delete lines 25 and 26